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Trophy results
Bratislava Open 2014

SLOVENSKA ASOCIACIA TAEKWONDS

All days - Overall - Pupils 1/Pupils 2/Younger

Team

TKD Lacek

SKP Kosice -Ilyo TKD

SKP Ryong Taekwondo Bratislava
TKD Kukkiwon Pugnator

Black Tiger Taekwondo Klub Snina
Taejang Dojang

Koryo TKD Slavia Upjs Kosice
National Team Hungary
Taekwondo Scorpions Austria
Taekwondo Klub - KB K - Maribor
Falcon TKD Slovakia

Uks Koryo Mszana Dolna

Yong Du Tscheyukkwan

SCM Praha

TKD Baden

TK Tigar Zagreb

Ifrft-Wtf

Taekwondo Fanatics

Ilyo - Taekwondo Trencin

TKD Hnusta

Uks Arcus Krynica

Manna Asian Sports

Goldstars Se

Union Kampfkunstforum Klosterneuburg
Asia Wien

Opolski Klub Taekwondo

Panter Humpolec

Taekwondo Tornados Austria
K.O.Zak Team

Alpe Adria

TKD Ocelot Olomouc

TKD Gepard

TKD Verein Oberndorf

Muks Pietnastka

Beograd

Ri Liptovsky Mikulas

Taekwondo Léwenherz Austria - Mddling
Uks 10 Bydgoszcz

Hakimi TKD Roznava

Skorpion

Tajfun Se.

Azs Ukw Bydgoszcz

Ilyo TKD VTJ Zvolen

LZS Macierz Lipnica Murowana
Maccabi Yasmin

Taekwondo Humenne

TWS Innsbruck

Luks Hidori Olecko

Teamscore
139
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Gold
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Silver

6
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Bronz

7
10
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Wins

30
19
10
15
15
15
13
14
12
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Part.
26
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15
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16
15
15
15
11
11
15
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